Kashnikovych Andrii Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Kherson Oblast (region) Territorial Office of the
Antimonopoly Committee of Ukraine, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 5, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kashnikovych Veronika Mykolaivna wife —
Kashnikovych Marharyta Andriivna daughter —
Kashnikovych Adelaida Andriivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d45803f7-863a-45c9-bd7d-9f59d0aaaf32
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44130
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44130
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44130
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44130
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44131
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44131
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44131
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44131
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48709

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

XepcoHcbke obnacHe 11 271,42
TepuTopiasbHe Bigdi/IeHHS
AHTVUMOHOMOJ/IbHOIrO KOMITETY

YKpaiHu, ronosa

XepcoHcbke obnacHe 11 825,94
TepuTopiasbHe BigaineHHs
AHTUMOHOMOJIBHOIO KOMITETY

YKpaiHu, 3aCTYNHNK roJI0BU
XepcoHcbkoro obnacHoro
TepuTopiasnbHOrro BigaiNeHHs
AHTUMOHOMOJIBHOIO KOMITETY

YKpaiHu - Ha4anbHUK Bigainy
[OCNiA>XXeHb | po3cnigyBaHb

3aCTYMNMHWK HaYa/lbHMKA 13 728,96
rOJIOBHOMO TEPUTOPiIaSILHOIO

yNpaBiHHA IOCTULIT 3 NNTaHb

hep>xaBHOI BUKOHaBYOI

CNy>Xbu - Ha4anbHUK

YnpaBniHHA Oep>XaBHOI

BUKOHaBYOI Cily»X6u F0N10BHOIrO
TepuUTopiasibHOro ynpaBiHHSA

toCcTuULii Yy MuKonaiBChKii

o6nacTi, HaYaNbHUK

LleHTpanbHWi BigAin 2111,11
0ep>XaBHOI BUKOHABYOI

cny>xbun micta Mukonaes

0710BHOrO TEPUTOPIaNbLHOro
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y

MwnkonaiBcbKin obnacTi,

HayvasbHUK (candidate)

7 520,82

4 527,14

4 144,00

3971,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354

2016

2015

[

3aCTYMHWK HavYalbHUKa 2111,11 3971,77
rOJIOBHOrO TepuUTOpiasbHOro

yApaBiHHA IOCTULIT 3 MUTaHb

Oep>XaBHOI BUKOHaBYOI

cnyxbu - HavYaNbHUK

YnpaBniHHA Oep>KaBHOI

BVMKOHaBY0iI cny>x6u FonoBHOIro

TEPUTOPIasIbHOro yrnpaBiHHSA

toCTUUii Yy MMKonaiBCbKil

o6nacTi, HaYaNbHUK

LleHTpanbHWi BigAain 1 404,36 4 505,23
hep>xaBHOI BUKOHABYOI

cNy>Xbm MukonaiBCbKoOro

MiCbKOIr0 ynpasiHHA IOCTULII,

HaYanbHUK


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 58.69 sgq. m
(1)

2018 — — 58.69 sgq. m
(1)

2017 — — 58.69 sgq. m
(1)

2016 — — —

2016 — — —

2015 — — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

July 16, 2019 — till Feb. 5, 2020 Kherson Oblast (region)
Territorial Office of the
Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8678604-616c-40ee-a9ef-71182b76f790
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e19c34a1-1227-4b20-a2e9-2e0ece0d87f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b609501-9d2d-488f-9c8c-bbc962371fb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afd0ebea-3c74-4e22-900e-ae0008675354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68ac46a8-3483-4bda-bd35-42deb9adfcfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_976486d2-9752-4945-b26e-2258e0e44dad
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4060
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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